
Veliyanadu Sub-District Kalolsavam 2023-2024
Govt HSS Kidangara

14 Nov 2023 - 17 Nov 2023

Report Generated on   November 18, 2023, 02:19 am

Grade-Point Report of all schools

( Points graded by participants through appeals are not calculated for school total point. )

LP General

Result Declared 23/23 Items

Sl No   School
Grade

Point
A B C

1   46405 - Ramankary LPS 11 1 1 59

2   46038 - Little Flower HS Kavalam 9 4 0 57

3   46410 - Kainady AJJM LPS 9 4 0 57

4   46411 - Kavalam New St. Thresias LPS 9 4 0 57

5   46413 - Mampuzhakary FPM LPS 8 5 0 55

6   46423 - Neelamperoor St George E M U P S 6 7 0 51

7   46416 - Veliyanad N LPS 7 5 1 51

8   46414 - Manalady St. Mary`s LPS 7 5 0 50

9   46408 - Vezhapra. P.O. LPGS 7 4 2 49

10   46407 - Govt. L.P.S Veliyanad South 6 6 1 49

11   46402 - Kavalam LPGS 4 8 1 45

12   46420 - Kavalam UPS 4 7 2 43

13   46422 - Cherukara SNDP UPS 3 8 2 41

14   46404 - Neelamperoor LPS 5 3 5 39

15   46417 - Chennamkary (E) St. Antony`s LPS 4 5 1 36

16   46406 - Govt. L.P.S Veliyanad 2 8 2 36

17   46403 - Kumarankary LPS 5 2 4 35

18   46419 - Narakathara UPS 1 8 3 32

19   46409 - Kunnamkary LPS 1 6 5 28

20   46401 - Eara GRV LPS 1 6 1 24

21   46418 - Chennamkary (E) GBV UPS 2 4 2 24

22   46069 - Govt. H S S Kidangara 0 5 5 20

23   46412 - Kunnummel CMS LPS 1 4 2 19

24   46421 - Vezhapra UPS 0 1 4 7
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UP General

Result Declared 29/29 Items

Sl No   School
Grade

Point
A B C

1   46038 - Little Flower HS Kavalam 16 0 0 80

2   46039 - A J John Memorial HS Kainady 13 2 1 72

3   46422 - Cherukara SNDP UPS 11 3 2 66

4   46425 - Kunnamkary St. Joseph`s UPS 10 4 2 64

5   46423 - Neelamperoor St George E M U P S 7 6 1 54

6   46418 - Chennamkary (E) GBV UPS 6 5 2 47

7   46420 - Kavalam UPS 4 7 5 46

8   46069 - Govt. H S S Kidangara 4 4 5 37

9   46070 - NSS HS Veliyanadu 2 7 3 34

10   46424 - Kumarankary DUPS 3 5 3 33

11   46419 - Narakathara UPS 3 5 1 31

12   46037 - N S S H S S Kavalam 1 6 7 30

13   46421 - Vezhapra UPS 2 5 2 27

14   46066 - NSSHS Ramankary 2 2 3 19

15   46040 - NSS HS Eara 2 1 1 14

16   46416 - Veliyanad N LPS 0 2 4 10



Veliyanadu Sub-District Kalolsavam 2023-2024
Govt HSS Kidangara

14 Nov 2023 - 17 Nov 2023

Report Generated on   November 18, 2023, 02:19 am

Grade-Point Report of all schools

( Points graded by participants through appeals are not calculated for school total point. )

HS General

Result Declared 60/60 Items

Sl No   School
Grade

Point
A B C

1   46038 - Little Flower HS Kavalam 34 4 3 185

2   46039 - A J John Memorial HS Kainady 27 11 8 176

3   46037 - N S S H S S Kavalam 13 9 5 97

4   46066 - NSSHS Ramankary 4 1 6 29

5   46069 - Govt. H S S Kidangara 2 2 4 20

6   46040 - NSS HS Eara 2 3 0 19

7   46070 - NSS HS Veliyanadu 1 2 1 12
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HSS General

Result Declared 62/62 Items

Sl No   School
Grade

Point
A B C

1   46037 - N S S H S S Kavalam 44 5 2 237

2   46039 - A J John Memorial HS Kainady 29 5 4 164

3   46069 - Govt. H S S Kidangara 6 4 1 43

4   46066 - NSSHS Ramankary 5 3 1 35
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UP Sanskrit

Result Declared 18/18 Items

Sl No   School
Grade

Point
A B C

1   46070 - NSS HS Veliyanadu 15 2 1 82

2   46038 - Little Flower HS Kavalam 16 0 2 82

3   46039 - A J John Memorial HS Kainady 12 1 2 65

4   46422 - Cherukara SNDP UPS 10 2 2 58

5   46037 - N S S H S S Kavalam 4 8 1 45

6   46425 - Kunnamkary St. Joseph`s UPS 5 6 0 43

7   46420 - Kavalam UPS 3 5 1 31

8   46040 - NSS HS Eara 2 1 0 13

9   46066 - NSSHS Ramankary 0 1 0 3

10   46069 - Govt. H S S Kidangara 0 0 0 0
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HS Sanskrit

Result Declared 14/14 Items

Sl No   School
Grade

Point
A B C

1   46070 - NSS HS Veliyanadu 14 0 0 70

2   46066 - NSSHS Ramankary 0 0 0 0


